ULD2800SPEC      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:

ULD-PCA-72-WH (white)
ULD-PCA-72-BK (black)
AC Direct Plugin Cable
72” White Cable
Direct Wire Junction Box w/ sensor
ULD-OCS-JB-WH (white)
ULD-OCS-JB-BZ (bronze)
72” Hardwire connector
ULD-HWC-72-WH (white)
ULD-HWC-72-BK (black)
Seamless Connector
ULD-SMC-WH (white)
ULD-SMC-BZ (black)
ULD-LNK-6-WH (white) 6” interlink cable
ULD-LNK-6-BK (black) 6” interlink cable
ULD-LNK-12-WH (white)     12” interlink cable
ULD-LNK-12-BK (black) 12” interlink cable
ULD-LNK-24-WH (white) 24” interlink cable
ULD-LNK-24-BK (black 24” interlink cable
ULD-LNK-72-WH (white) 72” interlink cable
ULD-LNK-72-BK (black) 72” interlink cable
ULD2800 SERIES 120V Selectable CCT LED Undercabinet
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
ULD2800SPEC      | P2
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248